
BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP

0202
JANJAN

harmonic barbariansharmonic barbarians

JANUARYJANUARY

0303
JANJAN

0909
JANJAN

1010
JANJAN

1616
JANJAN

1717
JANJAN

2323
JANJAN

2424
JANJAN

732 electric duo732 electric duo

don normandon norman
megabethmegabeth
the mustangsthe mustangs
stolen goodsstolen goods

matt sullivan & friendsmatt sullivan & friends

blue eyes blackblue eyes black

3030
JANJAN

part time punkpart time punk

3131
JANJAN

the liquor talkingthe liquor talking



BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP

0404
FEBFEB

driving guitarsdriving guitars

FEBRUARYFEBRUARY

0606
FEBFEB

0707
FEBFEB

1313
FEBFEB

1414
FEBFEB

2020
FEBFEB

2121
FEBFEB

2727
FEBFEB

bonebone

tod & the bad ideastod & the bad ideas
joint rockersjoint rockers
blue eyes blackblue eyes black
amy evan’s and bob mccannamy evan’s and bob mccann

don normandon norman

2828
FEBFEB

megabethmegabeth

732 electric duo732 electric duo



BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP
0404

MARCHMARCH

MARCHMARCH

0606
MARCHMARCH

0707
MARCHMARCH

1313
MARCHMARCH

1414
MARCHMARCH

1717
MARCHMARCH

2020
MARCHMARCH

2121
MARCHMARCH

harmonic barbariansharmonic barbarians

the groove keepersthe groove keepers

st. pattys day: ransom bandst. pattys day: ransom band

the mustangsthe mustangs

new mother naturenew mother nature

outpatient 5outpatient 5

732 electric duo732 electric duo

driving guitarsdriving guitars

2727
MARCHMARCH

don normandon norman

2828
MARCHMARCH

turp deluxeturp deluxe



BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP

0101
APRILAPRIL

driving guitarsdriving guitars

APRILAPRIL

0303
APRILAPRIL

1010
APRILAPRIL

1111
APRILAPRIL

1717
APRILAPRIL

1818
APRILAPRIL

2424
APRILAPRIL

2525
APRILAPRIL

gtmgtm

matt sullivan & friendsmatt sullivan & friends

the joint rockersthe joint rockers
don normandon norman
bug hounds bug hounds 

amy evan’s and bob mccannamy evan’s and bob mccann

megabethmegabeth

0404
APRILAPRIL

stolen goodsstolen goods



BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP

0101
MAYMAY

harmonic barbariansharmonic barbarians

MAYMAY

0202
MAYMAY

0606
MAYMAY

0808
MAYMAY

0909
MAYMAY

1616
MAYMAY

2222
MAYMAY

2323
MAYMAY

732 electric duo732 electric duo

part time punkpart time punk

the groove keepersthe groove keepers
gtmgtm
megabethmegabeth

bonebone

2929
MAYMAY

don normandon norman

driving guitarsdriving guitars

3030
MAYMAY

blue eyes blackblue eyes black

1515
MAYMAY

the mustangsthe mustangs



BAND LINEUPBAND LINEUP

0303
JUNEJUNE

JUNEJUNE

0505
JUNEJUNE

0606
JUNEJUNE

1212
JUNEJUNE

1313
JUNEJUNE

1919
JUNEJUNE

2020
JUNEJUNE

tod & the bad ideastod & the bad ideas

amy evan’s and bob mccannamy evan’s and bob mccann

the clark twins bandthe clark twins band
the joint rockersthe joint rockers

matt sullivan & frindsmatt sullivan & frinds

midwest crunchmidwest crunch

driving guitarsdriving guitars

2626
JUNEJUNE

don normandon norman

2727
JUNEJUNE

the groove keepersthe groove keepers


